Bid Security @ Rs.90,000/- (Rupees Ninety Thousand only) (Refundable) in
shape of Pay Order in the name of Secretary, Board of Secondary Education
Karachi

iii. 03 years experience in the relevant field

iv. Turn-over of last three years having a sum of minimum Rs.4,500,000/- (Rupees
Forty-five Lac only) (copy of Financial Statement/Audit Report be attached)

v. Registration with EPADS (SPPRA)

vi. Registration with Federal Board of Revenue (FBR), for Income Tax

vii. Registration with the Sindh Revenue Board (SRB), for Sales Tax
viii. An Undertaking on Stamp Paper (Rs.100/-) as per specimen attached with Bid